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ApproveBOARD OF PARK
COMMISSIONERS

10/2/2019 1 Pass

Title
2020 Board of Park Commissioners Meeting Schedule

Body
2020 Board of Park Commissioners Meeting Schedule
All meetings are scheduled to start at 6:30 PM.

Olbrich Botanical Gardens, 3330 Atwood Ave.
Wednesday, January 8, 2020
Wednesday, February 12, 2020
Wednesday, March 11, 2020
Wednesday, April 8, 2020

Goodman Maintenance Facility, 1402 Wingra Creek Pkwy.
Wednesday, May 13, 2020
Wednesday, June 10, 2020
Wednesday, July 8, 2020
Wednesday, August 12, 2020

Warner Park Community Recreation Center, 1625 Northport Dr.
Wednesday, September 2, 2020
Wednesday, October 14, 2020
Wednesday, November 4, 2020
Wednesday, December 9, 2020
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